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Event 2: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final                3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 34 Alex HEWES (Gold Coast CC) 3:19.227
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.229 22.229 (1)
Lap 2 16.341 38.571 (2)
Lap 3 15.914 54.485 (2)
Lap 4 16.127 1:10.613 (2)
Lap 5 8.636 1:19.249 (1)
Lap 6 7.742 1:26.991 (1)
Lap 7 16.347 1:43.338 (1)
Lap 8 16.225 1:59.564 (1)
Lap 9 16.091 2:15.656 (1)

Lap 10 16.003 2:31.659 (1)
Lap 11 15.884 2:47.544 (1)
Lap 12 15.944 3:03.488 (1)
Lap 13 15.739 3:19.227 (1)

2. 29 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC) 3:20.450 +1.223
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.962 22.962 (3)
Lap 2 15.583 38.545 (1)
Lap 3 15.660 54.206 (1)
Lap 4 15.957 1:10.163 (1)
Lap 5 16.064 1:26.227 (2)
Lap 6 16.178 1:42.406 (2)
Lap 7 16.201 1:58.608 (2)
Lap 8 16.156 2:14.764 (2)
Lap 9 16.225 2:30.989 (2)

Lap 10 16.341 2:47.331 (2)
Lap 11 16.474 3:03.805 (2)
Lap 12 16.644 3:20.450 (2)

3. 36 Will HEATH (Balmoral CC) 3:21.21 +1.983
Half Lap

Lap 1 3:21.210 3:21.210 (3)

4. 35 Luke RICHERT (Gold Coast CC) 3:27.77 +8.543
Half Lap

Lap 1 3:27.770 3:27.770 (4)

5. 32 Benjamin RUDD (Bundaberg CC) 3:29.08 +9.853
Half Lap

Lap 1 3:29.080 3:29.080 (5)

6. 37 Kyle GIBBS (Townsville CC) 3:33.90 +14.673
Half Lap

Lap 1 3:33.900 3:33.900 (6)

7. 38 Henry GOODWILL (Townsville CC) 3:53.233 +34.006
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.268 22.268 (2)
Lap 2 17.001 39.269 (3)
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Event 2: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final                3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 3 17.650 56.920 (3)
Lap 4 18.009 1:14.929 (3)
Lap 5 18.697 1:33.627 (3)
Lap 6 19.565 1:53.192 (3)
Lap 7 19.892 2:13.085 (3)
Lap 8 40.220 2:53.305 (3)
Lap 9 20.337 3:13.643 (3)

Lap 10 19.796 3:33.439 (3)
Lap 11 19.794 3:53.233 (7)

dsq 33 Cameron TIPPLE (Fraser Coast CC) dsq
Half Lap


